The Cecil J. Picard LA 4 Early Childhood Program

CFDA No. 93.558B

FY 2014-2015 Allocation Shift

Distribution Adjustments-State General Funds

Distribution Adjustments-TANF Funds

District/Charter Total Allocation Original Distribution Adjustment Revised Distribution Original Distribution Adjustment Revised Distribution
Acadia Parish $705,320 $353,911 (514,186) $339,725 $351,409 $14,186 $365,595
Allen Parish $627,460 $314,843 (512,620) $302,223 $312,617 $12,620 $325,237
Ascension Parish $458,000 $229,813 ($9,212) $220,601 $228,187 $9,212 $237,399
Assumption Parish $641,200 $321,738 (512,897) $308,841 $319,462 $12,897 $332,359
Avoyelles Parish $274,800 $137,888 ($5,528) $132,360 $136,912 $5,528 $142,440
Bienville Parish $320,371 $160,754 (56,444) $154,310 $159,617 $6,444 $166,061
Bossier Parish $595,400 $298,756 ($11,975) $286,781 $296,644 $11,975 $308,619
Caddo Parish $1,511,400 $758,382 ($30,400) $727,982 $753,018 $30,400 $783,418
Calcasieu Parish $4,905,180 $2,461,293 (598,659) $2,362,634 $2,443,887 $98,659 $2,542,546
Caldwell Parish $274,800 $137,888 ($5,528) $132,360 $136,912 $5,528 $142,440
Cameron Parish $122,515 $61,475 ($52,464) $59,011 $61,040 $2,464 $63,504
Catahoula Parish $91,600 $45,963 (51,843) $44,120 $45,637 $1,843 $47,480
Central Community School District $499,220 $250,496 (510,041) $240,455 $248,724 $10,041 $258,765
City of Baker School District $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
City of Bogalusa School District $416,780 $209,129 (58,382) $200,747 $207,651 $8,382 $216,033
City of Monroe School District $435,100 $218,322 ($8,751) $209,571 $216,778 $8,751 $225,529
Concordia Parish $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
DeSoto Parish $966,380 $484,905 (519,437) $465,468 $481,475 $19,437 $500,912
East Baton Rouge Parish $4,946,400 $2,481,976 (599,488) $2,382,488 $2,464,424 $99,488 $2,563,912
East Feliciana Parish $247,320 $124,099 (54,975) $119,124 $123,221 $4,975 $128,196
Evangeline Parish $448,840 $225,216 ($9,027) $216,189 $223,624 $9,027 $232,651
|Iberia Parish $1,428,960 $717,015 (528,741) $688,274 $711,945 $28,741 $740,686
|Ibervi||e Parish $595,400 $298,756 ($11,975) $286,781 $296,644 $11,975 $308,619
Jackson Parish $329,760 $165,465 (56,632) $158,833 $164,295 $6,632 $170,927
Jefferson Davis Parish $1,108,360 $556,146 (522,292) $533,854 $552,214 $22,292 $574,506
Jefferson Parish $5,404,400 $2,711,788 ($108,699) $2,603,089 $2,692,612 $108,699 $2,801,311
Lafayette Parish $3,302,180 $1,656,949 (566,418) $1,590,531 $1,645,231 $66,418 $1,711,649
Lafourche Parish $2,748,000 $1,378,875 (855,271) $1,323,604 $1,369,125 $55,271 $1,424,396
LaSalle Parish $512,960 $257,390 (510,317) $247,073 $255,570 $10,317 $265,887
Lincoln Parish $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
Livingston Parish $1,960,240 $983,598 ($39,427) $944,171 $976,642 $39,427 $1,016,069
|Madison Parish $199,230 $99,968 ($4,007) $95,961 $99,262 $4,007 $103,269
|Morehouse Parish $160,300 $80,434 ($3,224) $77,210 $79,866 $3,224 $83,090
Natchitoches Parish $887,375 $445,262 (517,848) $427,414 $442,113 $17,848 $459,961
Orleans Parish $2,083,900 $1,045,647 (541,914) $1,003,733 $1,038,253 $41,914 $1,080,167
Ouachita Parish $1,584,680 $795,152 ($31,873) $763,279 $789,528 $31,873 $821,401
Plaguemines Parish $164,880 $82,733 ($3,317) $79,416 $82,147 $3,317 $85,464




Pointe Coupee Parish $851,880 $427,451 (517,134) $410,317 $424,429 $17,134 $441,563
Rapides Parish $2,679,300 $1,344,404 ($53,890) $1,290,514 $1,334,896 $53,890 $1,388,786
Red River Parish $274,800 $137,888 ($5,528) $132,360 $136,912 $5,528 $142,440
Richland Parish $274,800 $137,888 ($5,528) $132,360 $136,912 $5,528 $142,440
Sabine Parish $1,039,660 $521,675 (520,911) $500,764 $517,985 $20,911 $538,896
St. Bernard Parish $1,365,069 $684,956 (527,456) $657,500 $680,113 $27,456 $707,569
St. Charles Parish $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
St. Helena Parish $233,580 $117,204 (54,698) $112,506 $116,376 $4,698 $121,074
St. James Parish $503,800 $252,794 (510,133) $242,661 $251,006 $10,133 $261,139
St. John the Baptist Parish $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
St. Landry Parish $1,094,620 $549,252 ($22,016) $527,236 $545,368 $22,016 $567,384
St. Martin Parish $1,282,400 $643,475 ($25,793) $617,682 $638,925 $25,793 $664,718
St. Mary Parish $565,630 $283,819 (511,377) $272,442 $281,811 $11,377 $293,188
St. Tammany Parish $4,071,620 $2,043,034 (581,894) $1,961,140 $2,028,586 $81,894 $2,110,480
Tangipahoa Parish $1,969,400 $988,194 ($39,611) $948,583 $981,206 $39,611 $1,020,817
Tensas Parish $91,600 $45,963 (51,843) $44,120 $45,637 $1,843 $47,480
Terrebonne Parish $4,030,400 $2,022,351 (581,065) $1,941,286 $2,008,049 $81,065 $2,089,114
Union Parish $261,060 $130,993 ($5,251) $125,742 $130,067 $5,251 $135,318
Vermilion Parish $1,243,699 $624,056 ($25,015) $599,041 $619,643 $25,015 $644,658
\Vernon Parish $1,754,140 $880,182 ($35,281) $844,901 $873,958 $35,281 $909,239
Washington Parish $1,190,800 $597,513 ($23,951) $573,562 $593,287 $23,951 $617,238
\Webster Parish $435,100 $218,322 ($8,751) $209,571 $216,778 $8,751 $225,529
West Baton Rouge Parish $911,420 $457,327 (518,332) $438,995 $454,093 $18,332 $472,425
West Carroll Parish $338,920 $170,061 (56,816) $163,245 $168,859 $6,816 $175,675
Winn Parish $412,200 $206,831 ($8,290) $198,541 $205,369 $8,290 $213,659
Zachary Community School District $471,740 $236,707 ($9,488) $227,219 $235,033 $9,488 $244,521
Chitimacha Tribal School $13,740 $6,894 (5276) $6,618 $6,846 $276 $7,122
Recovery School District $137,400 $68,944 (52,764) $66,180 $68,456 $2,764 $71,220
ACSA - Dwight D. Eisenhower Elementary School $91,600 $45,963 ($1,843) $44,120 $45,637 $1,843 $47,480
ACSA - Martin Behrman Elementary School $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
ACSA - McDonogh #32 Elementary School $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
ACSA - William J. Fischer Elementary School $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
Broadmoor Charter - Andrew H. Wilson Charter $91,600 $45,963 ($1,843) $44,120 $45,637 $1,843 $47,480
Celerity Lanier Charter School $91,600 $45,963 ($1,843) $44,120 $45,637 $1,843 $47,480
Choice Foundation - Lafayette Academy $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
Choice Foundation - McDonogh 42 Charter School $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
Crescent City Schools - Paul B. Habans Charter School $274,800 $137,888 ($5,528) $132,360 $136,912 $5,528 $142,440
Dryades YMCA - James M. Singleton Charter School $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
Fannie C. Williams Charter School $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
FirstLine Schools - John Dibert Community School $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
FirstLine Schools - Langston Hughes Charter Academy $274,800 $137,888 ($5,528) $132,360 $136,912 $5,528 $142,440
Friends of King - Dr. Martin Luther King Charter School for Sci/Tech. $366,400 $183,850 ($7,369) $176,481 $182,550 $7,369 $189,919
Friends of King - Joseph A. Craig Charter School $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
Celerity-Dalton $164,880 $82,733 ($3,317) $79,416 $82,147 $3,317 $85,464
Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle Orleans $91,600 $45,963 ($1,843) $44,120 $45,637 $1,843 $47,480
IMorris Jeff Community School $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
New Beginnings - Gentilly Terrace Elementary School $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
New Beginnings - Nelson Elementary School $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
NOCP - Crocker College Prep $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960




NOCP - Sylvanie Williams College Prep $183,200 $91,925 ($3,685) $88,240 $91,275 $3,685 $94,960
ReNew - Batiste Cultural Arts Academy at Live Oak Elementary $274,800 $137,888 ($5,528) $132,360 $136,912 $5,528 $142,440
Renew - Delores T. Aaron Elementary $366,400 $183,850 ($7,369) $176,481 $182,550 $7,369 $189,919
Renew - Schaumburg Elementary $274,800 $137,888 ($5,528) $132,360 $136,912 $5,528 $142,440
Renew - SciTech Academy at Laurel Elementary $274,800 $137,888 ($5,528) $132,360 $136,912 $5,528 $142,440
LA4 $74,576,369 $37,420,503 ($1,499,986) $35,920,517 $37,155,866 $1,499,986 $38,655,852




	July Adjustments

